Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:48.12
1:48.62
1:48.92
1:50.39
1:50.43
1:50.55
1:52.29
1:53.48
1:53.71
1:54.20
1:54.69
1:55.10
2:00.01
2:01.24
2:05.69
2:07.97
2:10.24
2:14.42
2:16.25
2:17.12
2:19.27
2:23.01
2:23.08
2:25.74
2:28.07

2:28.23
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Date

16/12/18
03/11/18
16/12/18
11/03/18
03/11/18
28/09/18
05/11/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
01/10/16
24/10/15
07/11/15
17/10/14
06/12/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
24/1112
2411112
14/04/12
04/11/12
20/11/11
16/04/11
23/10/11
22/01/11
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Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Meeting National d’Automne

Meeting National d’/Automne

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Meeting National d’/Automne

Midland Short Course Championships
2013 Leicester Distance Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Almaa Paabial, Aam M

Venue

Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Cambridge
Nottingham
Compiegne
Compiegne
Cambridge
Nottingham
Nottingham
France

Rugby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Maidenhead
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Braunstone
Wolverhampton

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
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Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
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2:34.93
2:36.95

2:43.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:48.12
1:48.92
1:48.62
1:50.43
1:50.55
1:50.39
1:52.29
1:53.48
1:53.71
1:54.20
1:55.10
1:54.69
2:01.24
2:00.01
2:07.97
2:05.69
2:10.24
2:14.42
2:16.25
2:17.12
2:23.01
2:19.27
2:23.08
2:28.07
2:25.74
2:28.23
2:28.80
2:34.93
2:36.95
2:43.47
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Date

16/12/18
16/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
28/09/18
11/03/18
05/11/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
01/10/16
07/11/15
24/10/15
06/12/14
17/10/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
2411112
24/11112
04/11/12
14/04/12
20/11/11
23/10/11
16/04/11
22/01/11
24/10/10
24/04/10
24/01/10
25/10/09

Ulidse NUEVUCK Upelrl vieet
Leicester Age Groups
Biggleswade 11th Open

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Meeting National d’/Automne

Meeting National d’/Automne

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Meeting National d’Automne

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Leicester Age Groups

Biggleswade 11th Open

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

oldioru
Braunstone
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Wolverhampton

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Cambridge
Braunstone
Nottingham
Compiegne
Compiegne
Cambridge
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby

France
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Maidenhead
Leicester
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Maidenhead
Stafford
Braunstone
Biggleswade

Wolverhampton
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Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
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